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CDBG HOUSING ADMINISTRATORS 

 

 

North West Region 

Sheldon Johnson 
Northwest Regional Planning 
Commission 
1400 S. River Street 
Spooner, WI 54801 
Phone: 715-635-2197 
E-mail: sjohnson@nwrpc.com

Northwoods Region 

Kaytlin Gabrielson, Owner 
BG & Associates 
313 Prospect Street 
Bear Creek, WI 54922 
Phone: 715-752-4620 
Fax: 715-752-4595 
E-mail: kgabrielson1@gmail.com

Central Region 

Julie A. Oleson, Executive Director 
Juneau County Housing Authority 
717 E. State Street 
Mauston, WI 53948 
Phone: 608-847-7309 
Fax: 608-847-2278 
E-mail: joleson.jcha@gmail.com

Northeastern Region 

Todd D. Mead 
Brown County Planning Department 
305 E. Walnut Street 
Green Bay, WI 54305 
Phone: 920-448-6480 
Fax: 920-448-4487 
E-mail:Todd.Mead@browncountywi.gov

South West Region 

Sara Berger 
Couleecap Inc. 
700 North 3rd St., Suite 202B 
LaCrosse, WI 54601 
Phone: 608-632-6512 
Fax: 608-782-4822 
E-mail: Sara.Berger@Couleecap.org

Southern Region 

Kari Justmann 
MSA Professional Services 
201 Corporate Drive 
Beaver Dam, WI 53916 
Phone: 1-800-552-6330 
E-mail: Kjustmann@msa-ps.com

West Central Region 

Jessica Mudgett, Executive Director 
Chippewa County Housing Authority 
711 N. Bridge Street, Room 14 
Chippewa Falls, WI 54729 
Phone: 715-726-7933 
Fax: 715-726-7936 
E-mail: 
jmudgett@chippewacountywi.gov
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